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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

6

14

AHMAD HASSAN SADIQ 

BABAR JAMAL 

MUHAMMAD SARMAD SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD AMIN 

SONIA NAWAZ (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SABEENA SALEEM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SADIQ ALI

JAMAL UD DIN

QAMAR SHAHZAD

KARAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

86800055

86800001

86800034

86800652

86800341

86800192

KHUSHAB

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

T.T. SINGH

KASUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR ENGINEERING (MECHANICAL)    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT (

6 Case #  32E2021

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD KASHIF MEHMOOD 

AWAIS AHMED 

ZAHID IMRAN 

SYED MUHAMMAD SOHAIL REHMAN

SYED SHAZAIB SHAH 

TARIQ ALI 

MUHAMMAD UMAR MALKANA 

SHOUKAT ALI

KHURSHID AHMED

HABIB ALI

SYED ZAKIR HUSSAIN

JAVAID NASIR

LIAQAT ALI

CH. NAZIR AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

86800595

86800616

86800250

86800561

86800596

86800323

86800566

KASUR

OKARA

HAFIZABAD

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

NAROWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 2 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR ENGINEERING (MECHANICAL)    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT (

6 Case #  32E2021

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ARSLAN AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

AHMAD FRAZ 

AHMAD WAQAS 

MUHAMMAD NUMAN JABBAR 

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD ASLAM 

ANAS AHMED 

MUHAMMAD AZHAR HUSSAIN 

REHAN FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN AKBAR 

USAMA YASIN 

MUHAMMAD NABEEL MAJEED
MALIK 

AKHTAR ALI

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD NIAZ

TALIB HUSSAIN

ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUZAFFAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD HAKIM KHAN

ABDUL FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD YASEEN SIDDIQUI

ABDUL MAJEED MALIK

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

86800699

86800065

86800693

86800614

86800217

86800522

86800114

86800462

86800692

86800494

86800183

86800012

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

KHUSHAB

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

M. GARH

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26 TAHIR ABBAS 
HAJI PARA KHAN

20 86800147 RAJANPUR NOT RECOMMENDED

MUSTANSAR HUSSAIN 
MUHAMMAD YASEEN

1 86800186 OKARA FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


